
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 148.0 250.0 10

2 Nick  Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.8 235.0 8

3 Emilio Albert Maize south high school 148.0 215.0 6

4 Carter Bartonek Conway Springs High School 147.0 195.0 4

5 trey cornette Maize south high school 148.0 195.0 2

6 Bradan Balman Central-Burden 140.0 190.0 1

7 Mason Easum Maize south high school 148.0 180.0 0

8 Cameron Kohr Halstead 137.8 170.0 0

9 Quin Girard Clifton-Clyde 146.0 155.0 0

10 Garrett Dougherty Moundridge 137.0 150.0 0

11 Dakota Schreibvogel Halstead 134.6 145.0 0

12 Chance Blankenbaker Central-Burden 138.0 120.0 0

13 Nocona Hamilton Central-Burden 135.0 95.0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 148.0 365.0 10

2 Emilio Albert Maize south high school 148.0 365.0 8

3 Nick  Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.8 305.0 6

4 Cameron Kohr Halstead 137.8 285.0 4

5 Dakota Schreibvogel Halstead 134.6 280.0 2

6 Bradan Balman Central-Burden 140.0 280.0 1

7 Carter Bartonek Conway Springs High School 147.0 280.0 0

8 trey cornette Maize south high school 148.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Mason Easum Maize south high school 148.0 235.0 0

10 Quin Girard Clifton-Clyde 146.0 225.0 0

11 Chance Blankenbaker Central-Burden 138.0 195.0 0

12 Nocona Hamilton Central-Burden 135.0 0 0

13 Garrett Dougherty Moundridge 137.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Kohr Halstead 137.8 240.0 10

2 Bradan Balman Central-Burden 140.0 235.0 8

3 Garrett Dougherty Moundridge 137.0 205.0 6

4 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 148.0 205.0 4

5 Dakota Schreibvogel Halstead 134.6 200.0 2

6 Emilio Albert Maize south high school 148.0 200.0 1

7 Nick  Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.8 195.0 0

8 Carter Bartonek Conway Springs High School 147.0 190.0 0

9 Chance Blankenbaker Central-Burden 138.0 160.0 0

10 trey cornette Maize south high school 148.0 160.0 0

11 Quin Girard Clifton-Clyde 146.0 155.0 0

12 Mason Easum Maize south high school 148.0 155.0 0

13 Nocona Hamilton Central-Burden 135.0 135.0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 148.0 820.0 0

2 Emilio Albert Maize south high school 148.0 780.0 0

3 Cameron Kohr Halstead 137.8 695.0 0

4 Nick  Parker Douglass Bulldogs 147.8 735.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Bradan Balman Central-Burden 140.0 705.0 0

6 Garrett Dougherty Moundridge 137.0 355.0 0

7 Dakota Schreibvogel Halstead 134.6 625.0 0

8 Carter Bartonek Conway Springs High School 147.0 665.0 0

9 trey cornette Maize south high school 148.0 610.0 0

10 Nocona Hamilton Central-Burden 135.0 230.0 0

11 Chance Blankenbaker Central-Burden 138.0 475.0 0

12 Quin Girard Clifton-Clyde 146.0 535.0 0

13 Mason Easum Maize south high school 148.0 570.0 0


